

स्वामी विवेकानन्द योग अनुसंधान संस्थान Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Samsthana

Deemed to be University u/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956

#19, 'Eknath Bhavan', Gavipuram Circle, Kempe Gowda Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 109 ph: 080-2661 2669 | e-mail: info@svyasa.edu.in | www.svyasa.edu.in

SVYASA/REF/REG/EXAM/17/2023

Date: 18.08.2023

NOTIFICATION

EXAMINATION FEE STRUCTURE:

Sl. No.	Details	One Time/ 1 st Issue	Duplicate Copy
1	Examination Application Form fee	Rs. 100/-	
2	Examination Fee (Rs. 600 per paper	Rs. 600/-	
	theory and practical subject separately)		
3	Re-evaluation Fees	Rs. 600/-	
4	Re-totaling Fees	Rs. 300/-	
5	Photo copy of Answer scripts/Per Subject	Rs. 500/-	
6	Convocation Fees (only for final semester/	Rs. 2000/ (Indians)	
	final year students)	Rs. 4000/ Foreign's	
7	Grade Card fees (semester wise)	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 500/-
8	Consolidate Grade card	Rs. 600/-	Rs. 1000/-
9	Provisional Degree Certificate (PDC)	Rs. 600/-	Rs. 1000/-
	(Only for final semester/year students)		
10	Migration/Transfer Certificate	Rs. 600/-	Rs. 1000/-
11	Degree Certificate		Rs. 1000/-
12	Transcript Certificate-(Hard Copy)	Rs 500/-	
13	Genuineness/Verification Certificate-	Rs 500/-	
	(Hard Copy)		
14	Program Completion Certificate	Rs 500/-	

Note:- This notification shall come into force with immediate effect for all the batches of all the programs.

Required documents for duplicate certificate

- 1) Xerox copy of required document
- 2) Police Acknowledgement or Information Report issued by any police station
- 3) Application for duplicate certificate
- 4) Xerox copy of payment receipt

Following the submission of above mentioned requirement, examination department will take minimum 15 to 25 working days to issue the certificate/documents.



स्वामी विवेकानन्द योग अनुसंधान संस्थान Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Samsthana

Deemed to be University u/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956

#19, 'Eknath Bhavan', Gavipuram Circle, Kempe Gowda Nagar, Bengaluru – 560 109 ph: 080-2661 2669 e-mail: info@svyasa.edu.in www.svyasa.edu.in

PAYMENT METHOD

The above-mentioned amount shall be deposited in the cash counter and a photo-copy of the payment receipt needs to be enclosed with application form, while submitting the application to the examination department through course coordinator.

Students who are out of station can pay by online with following details: Account Holder Name: Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Samsthana

Bank Name: State Bank of India

Address: CA 4/1, APC Circle, Jigani Industrial Area Phase 1, Jigani,

Bangalore – 562 106

Account No: 315272 57460 Type of Accounts: Savings MICR Code: 560002123 -IFS Code: SBIN0011355

Prof. S. Siva Shankar Sai

P. Siva Sankra S

Registrar

S-VYASA, Bengaluru

Dr. Sony Kumari Controller of Examinations S-VYASA, Bengaluru